
KS5 Exams Schedule December 2020 – January 2021 

Public exams – start 9am and 1.30pm 

Mock exams – start 9am and 2.10pm 

Morning Day Afternoon 

 Wed 9.12.20 Year 13 – Health and Social Care 
(90 mins) 

Year 12 – Child Development 
(105 mins) 

Thur 10.12.20 Year 13 – Business – Unit 3 
(120mins) 
 
Year 12 – ICT – Unit 1 (90 mins) 
 

Year 12 – Sports Studies (90 
mins) 

Fri 11.12.20  

 Sat 12.12.20  

Year 12 – Applied Science – 
Bio (40 mins) 

Mon 14.12.20  

 Tues 15.12.20  

Year 12 – Applied Science – 
Chem (40 mins) 

Wed 16.12.20  

 Thur 17.12.20  

 Fri 18.12.20  

   

INSET Mon 4.1.21 INSET 

 Tue 5.1.21 Year 13 – ICT – Unit 1 (120 mins) 
 
Year 12 – Applied Science – 
Physics (40 mins) 

Year 12 – Business – Unit 2 
Controlled Assessment 
(180mins)  

Wed 6.1.21  

 Thur 7.1.21  

Year 13 – Child Development 
– Controlled Assessment 
(180mins) 

Fri 8.1.21  

Year 12 – ICT – Unit 1 
Fundamentals of ICT (90mins) 
 

Mon 11.1.21  

Year 13 – Health and Social 
Care – Unit 2 (90mins) 

Year 12 – Sports Studies – 
Unit 1 (90mins) 
 

Tues 12.1.21 Year 12 – Applied Science – 
Biology (40mins) 
 

Year 13 – Business – Unit 3 
(120mins) 



Year 12 – Applied Science – 
Chemistry (40mins)  
 
 

Wed 13.1.21 Year 12 – Applied Science – 
Physics (40mins) 

 Thur 14.1.21  

Year 12 – Child Development 
– Unit 1 (105mins) 

Fri 15.1.21  

Year 13 – ICT – Unit 1 
(120mins) 

Mon 18.1.21  

Year 13 Mock period Tues 19.1.21 Year 13 Mock period 

Year 13 Mock period Wed 20.1.21 Year 13 Mock period 

Year 13 Mock period Thur 21.1.21 Year 13 Mock period 

Year 13 Mock period Fri 22.1.21 Year 13 Mock period 

Year 13 Mock period Mon 25.1.21 Year 13 Mock period 

Year 13 Mock period Tues 26.1.21 Year 13 Mock period 

Year 13 Mock period Wed 27.1.21 Year 13 Mock period 

Year 13 Mock period Thur 28.1.21 Year 13 Mock period 

Year 13 Mock period Fri 29.1.21 Year 13 Mock period 

 

 

 


